Ordering Information
All testers are supplied in a carton box complete with calibration solution,
batteries, instruction manual and screwdriver for calibration.
Accessories
MA73075 Replaceable conductivity probe, LR
MA73076 Replaceable conductivity probe, HR
M10000B Electrode rinse solution, 20 mL
 sachet (25 pcs)
M10030B 12880 µS/cm calibration solution,
 20 mL sachet, 25 pcs
M10031B 1413 µS/cm calibration solution,
 20 mL sachet, 25 pcs
M10032B 1382 ppm (mg/L) calibration
 solution, 20 mL sachet, (25 pcs)
M10038B 6.44 ppt (g/L) calibration solution,
 20 mL sachet, (25 pcs)
M10080B 800 ppm calibration solution, 20 mL
 sachet (25 pcs)
MA753 Hard carrying case for 2 testers
Optionally C65, C66, T75 and T76 is also availablbe in a kit (Mi5165, Mi5166,
Mi5175, Mi5176) together with pH51 pH Meter.